
CAT NAME SURNAME TEAM_NAME NCFTAG START FINISH TIME POS

Teams Risa Dreyer Mbm Ladies 429 08:07:59 09:59:56 01:51:57

Teams Marion Schonecke Mbm Ladies 106 08:07:59 10:00:41 01:52:42

Teams Silke Bean Mbm Ladies 166 08:07:59 10:01:13 01:53:14 05:37:54

Teams Ada Kahl Mbm Ladies 833 08:07:59 10:01:58 01:53:59

Teams Anri Krugel Food Lover's Market Ladies 562 08:07:59 09:59:43 01:51:44

Teams Bertha Theron Food Lover's Market Ladies 355 08:07:59 10:01:15 01:53:16

Teams Hester Prins Food Lover's Market Ladies 155 08:07:59 10:01:51 01:53:52 05:38:52

Teams Jo-Andri Pretorius Food Lover's Market Ladies 741 08:07:59 10:06:08 01:58:09

Teams Nicola Fester CYMOT Racing Team Ladies 462 08:07:59 10:00:43 01:52:44

Teams Sandra Lippert CYMOT Racing Team Ladies 254 08:07:59 10:01:01 01:53:02

Teams Jaen-Marie Mostert CYMOT Racing Team Ladies 543 08:07:59 10:01:40 01:53:41 05:39:27

Teams Sonja Hennes CYMOT Racing Team Ladies 496 08:07:59 10:05:09 01:57:10

Teams SUSAN PIETERS CYMOT Racing Team Ladies 410 08:07:59 10:07:50 01:59:51

Teams Zoe Mitchell Hollard Ladies 226 08:07:59 10:00:41 01:52:42

Teams Belinda Van Rhyn Hollard Ladies 590 08:07:59 10:01:23 01:53:24

Teams Maike Bochert Hollard Ladies 30 08:07:59 10:01:51 01:53:52 05:39:59

Teams Anneke Steenkamp Hollard Ladies 16 08:07:59 10:05:13 01:57:14

Teams Lelani Swart Hollard Ladies 140 08:07:59 10:09:33 02:01:34

Teams Genevieve Weber LeMa ladies 358 08:07:59 10:00:19 01:52:20

Teams Marissa Mouton LeMa ladies 817 08:07:59 10:01:17 01:53:18

Teams Mara Van Wyk LeMa ladies 613 08:07:59 10:24:55 02:16:56 06:02:34

Teams Hilke Kruger LeMa ladies 711 08:07:59 10:24:55 02:16:56

Teams Ulande Viljoen PSG/Cycletec Ladies 369 08:07:59 10:01:47 01:53:48

Teams Mimi Hough PSG/Cycletec Ladies 319 08:07:59 10:16:10 02:08:11

Teams Jonie Peters PSG/Cycletec Ladies 558 08:07:59 10:16:38 02:08:39 06:10:38

Teams Lauren Davidson PSG/Cycletec Ladies 559 08:07:59 00:00:00 DNF DNF

Teams Vicki Vosloo PSG/Cycletec Ladies 35 08:07:59 00:00:00 DNF DNF

2022 NEDBANK WPP 6

Ladies Teams



Teams Drikus Coetzee Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 20 07:59:58 09:50:30 01:50:32

Teams Gerhard Mans Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 104 07:59:58 09:50:30 01:50:32

Teams Ingram Cuff Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 101 07:59:58 09:56:27 01:56:29 05:37:33

Teams Heiko Diehl Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 102 07:59:58 09:58:20 01:58:22

Teams Clinton Hilfiker Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 110 07:59:58 10:00:29 02:00:31

Teams Horst Neumann Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 74 07:59:58 10:04:59 02:05:01

Teams Marckenzy Eiseb NCCS 213 07:59:58 09:57:40 01:57:42

Teams Denzel De Koe NCCS 233 07:59:58 09:57:57 01:57:59

Teams Johanes Hamunyela NCCS 370 07:59:58 09:58:09 01:58:10 05:53:51

Teams Ananias Ananias NCCS 212 07:59:58 10:01:26 02:01:28

Teams Fiffy Chiponeni Kashululu NCCS 210 07:59:58 10:11:00 02:11:02

Teams Marcel Suren Food Lover’s Market Men 71 07:59:58 09:57:59 01:58:01

Teams Konrad Marais Food Lover’s Market Men 505 07:59:58 09:58:08 01:58:10

Teams Vernon Maresch Food Lover’s Market Men 419 07:59:58 10:00:14 02:00:15 05:56:26

Teams Louis Prins Food Lover’s Market Men 154 07:59:58 10:06:25 02:06:27

Teams George Thiele Food Lover’s Market Men 34 07:59:58 10:13:21 02:13:23

Teams Marc Epler Food Lover’s Market Men 636 07:59:58 00:00:00 DNF DNF

Teams Adrian Key MBM Men 240 07:59:58 09:57:55 01:57:57

Teams Willie Junius MBM Men 325 07:59:58 09:58:20 01:58:22

Teams Braam Vermeulen MBM Men 469 07:59:58 10:04:22 02:04:24 06:00:42

Teams Axel Foerster MBM Men 587 07:59:58 10:16:15 02:16:17

Teams Mannie Heymans MBM Men 7 07:59:58 10:16:16 02:16:17

Teams Jacques Marias MBM Men 567 07:59:58 10:16:16 02:16:18

Teams Xavier Papo Team RMB Elite 177 07:59:58 09:58:28 01:58:30

Teams Simon Kaita Team RMB Elite 440 07:59:58 10:02:02 02:02:04

Teams Maruen Kleopas Team RMB Elite 780 07:59:58 10:02:02 02:02:04 06:02:38

Teams Melki Hamukoto Team RMB Elite 191 07:59:58 10:13:20 02:13:22

Teams Tuhafeni Hamundjebo Team RMB Elite 192 07:59:58 08:38:25 DNF DNF

Teams Hardus Nel Cymot Racing Team Mens 94 07:59:58 09:58:03 01:58:05

Teams Bergran Jensen Cymot Racing Team Mens 148 07:59:58 09:58:10 01:58:11

Teams Jurgen Sander Cymot Racing Team Mens 471 07:59:58 10:08:01 02:08:02 06:04:18

Mens Teams



Teams Jurgen Van Wyk PAY Marathon Sugar Cycling Team 487 07:59:58 10:00:02 02:00:04
Teams Jafet Amukushu PAY Marathon Sugar Cycling Team 208 07:59:58 10:02:03 02:02:05
Teams William Kharigub PAY Marathon Sugar Cycling Team 891 07:59:58 10:11:00 02:11:02 06:13:11
Teams Johannes Simon PAY Marathon Sugar Cycling Team 459 07:59:58 10:13:14 02:13:16
Teams Stefanus Freris PAY Marathon Sugar Cycling Team 216 07:59:58 10:15:17 02:15:18

Teams COBUS SMIT CYMOT Racing Team Vets 26 07:59:58 10:00:28 02:00:30
Teams Ethan L'Estrange CYMOT Racing Team Vets 59 07:59:58 10:09:06 02:09:07
Teams JG Van der Westhuizen CYMOT Racing Team Vets 526 07:59:58 10:09:13 02:09:14 06:18:51
Teams Anton Engling CYMOT Racing Team Vets 112 07:59:58 10:14:41 02:14:42

Teams Anri Krugel Food Lover's Market Ladies 562 08:07:59 09:59:43 01:51:44 1
Teams Risa Dreyer Mbm Ladies 429 08:07:59 09:59:56 01:51:57 2
Teams Genevieve Weber LeMa ladies 358 08:07:59 10:00:19 01:52:20 3
Teams Zoe Mitchell Hollard Ladies 226 08:07:59 10:00:41 01:52:42 4
Teams Marion Schonecke Mbm Ladies 106 08:07:59 10:00:41 01:52:42 5
Teams Nicola Fester CYMOT Racing Team Ladies 462 08:07:59 10:00:43 01:52:44 6
Teams Sandra Lippert CYMOT Racing Team Ladies 254 08:07:59 10:01:01 01:53:02 7
Teams Silke Bean Mbm Ladies 166 08:07:59 10:01:13 01:53:14 8
Teams Bertha Theron Food Lover's Market Ladies 355 08:07:59 10:01:15 01:53:16 9
Teams Marissa Mouton LeMa ladies 817 08:07:59 10:01:17 01:53:18 10
Teams Belinda Van Rhyn Hollard Ladies 590 08:07:59 10:01:23 01:53:24 11
Teams Jaen-Marie Mostert CYMOT Racing Team Ladies 543 08:07:59 10:01:40 01:53:41 12
Teams Ulande Viljoen PSG/Cycletec Ladies 369 08:07:59 10:01:47 01:53:48 13
Teams Hester Prins Food Lover's Market Ladies 155 08:07:59 10:01:51 01:53:52 14
Teams Maike Bochert Hollard Ladies 30 08:07:59 10:01:51 01:53:52 15
Teams Ada Kahl Mbm Ladies 833 08:07:59 10:01:58 01:53:59 16
Teams Sonja Hennes CYMOT Racing Team Ladies 496 08:07:59 10:05:09 01:57:10 17
Teams Anneke Steenkamp Hollard Ladies 16 08:07:59 10:05:13 01:57:14 18
Teams Jo-Andri Pretorius Food Lover's Market Ladies 741 08:07:59 10:06:08 01:58:09 19
Teams SUSAN PIETERS CYMOT Racing Team Ladies 410 08:07:59 10:07:50 01:59:51 20
Teams Lelani Swart Hollard Ladies 140 08:07:59 10:09:33 02:01:34 21
Teams Mimi Hough PSG/Cycletec Ladies 319 08:07:59 10:16:10 02:08:11 22
Teams Jonie Peters PSG/Cycletec Ladies 558 08:07:59 10:16:38 02:08:39 23
Teams Mara Van Wyk LeMa ladies 613 08:07:59 10:24:55 02:16:56 24
Teams Hilke Kruger LeMa ladies 711 08:07:59 10:24:55 02:16:56 25
Teams Lauren Davidson PSG/Cycletec Ladies 559 08:07:59 00:00:00 DNF DNF
Teams Vicki Vosloo PSG/Cycletec Ladies 35 08:07:59 00:00:00 DNF DNF

Ladies Teams  - GC



Teams Drikus Coetzee Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 20 07:59:58 09:50:30 01:50:32 1
Teams Gerhard Mans Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 104 07:59:58 09:50:30 01:50:32 2
Teams Ingram Cuff Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 101 07:59:58 09:56:27 01:56:29 3
Teams Marckenzy Eiseb NCCS 213 07:59:58 09:57:40 01:57:42 4
Teams Adrian Key MBM Men 240 07:59:58 09:57:55 01:57:57 5
Teams Denzel De Koe NCCS 233 07:59:58 09:57:57 01:57:59 6
Teams Marcel Suren Food Lover’s Market Men 71 07:59:58 09:57:59 01:58:01 7
Teams Hardus Nel Cymot Racing Team Mens 94 07:59:58 09:58:03 01:58:05 8
Teams Konrad Marais Food Lover’s Market Men 505 07:59:58 09:58:08 01:58:10 9
Teams Johanes Hamunyela NCCS 370 07:59:58 09:58:09 01:58:10 10
Teams Bergran Jensen Cymot Racing Team Mens 148 07:59:58 09:58:10 01:58:11 11
Teams Heiko Diehl Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 102 07:59:58 09:58:20 01:58:22 12
Teams Willie Junius MBM Men 325 07:59:58 09:58:20 01:58:22 13
Teams Xavier Papo Team RMB Elite 177 07:59:58 09:58:28 01:58:30 14
Teams Jurgen Van Wyk PAY Marathon Sugar Cycling Team 487 07:59:58 10:00:02 02:00:04 15
Teams Vernon Maresch Food Lover’s Market Men 419 07:59:58 10:00:14 02:00:15 16
Teams COBUS SMIT CYMOT Racing Team Vets 26 07:59:58 10:00:28 02:00:30 17
Teams Clinton Hilfiker Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 110 07:59:58 10:00:29 02:00:31 18
Teams Ananias Ananias NCCS 212 07:59:58 10:01:26 02:01:28 19
Teams Simon Kaita Team RMB Elite 440 07:59:58 10:02:02 02:02:04 20
Teams Maruen Kleopas Team RMB Elite 780 07:59:58 10:02:02 02:02:04 21
Teams Jafet Amukushu PAY Marathon Sugar Cycling Team 208 07:59:58 10:02:03 02:02:05 22
Teams Braam Vermeulen MBM Men 469 07:59:58 10:04:22 02:04:24 23
Teams Horst Neumann Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 74 07:59:58 10:04:59 02:05:01 24
Teams Louis Prins Food Lover’s Market Men 154 07:59:58 10:06:25 02:06:27 25
Teams Jurgen Sander Cymot Racing Team Mens 471 07:59:58 10:08:01 02:08:02 26
Teams Ethan L'Estrange CYMOT Racing Team Vets 59 07:59:58 10:09:06 02:09:07 27
Teams JG Van der Westhuizen CYMOT Racing Team Vets 526 07:59:58 10:09:13 02:09:14 28
Teams Fiffy Chiponeni Kashululu NCCS 210 07:59:58 10:11:00 02:11:02 29
Teams William Kharigub PAY Marathon Sugar Cycling Team 891 07:59:58 10:11:00 02:11:02 30
Teams Johannes Simon PAY Marathon Sugar Cycling Team 459 07:59:58 10:13:14 02:13:16 31
Teams Melki Hamukoto Team RMB Elite 191 07:59:58 10:13:20 02:13:22 32
Teams George Thiele Food Lover’s Market Men 34 07:59:58 10:13:21 02:13:23 33
Teams Anton Engling CYMOT Racing Team Vets 112 07:59:58 10:14:41 02:14:42 34
Teams Stefanus Freris PAY Marathon Sugar Cycling Team 216 07:59:58 10:15:17 02:15:18 35
Teams Axel Foerster MBM Men 587 07:59:58 10:16:15 02:16:17 34
Teams Mannie Heymans MBM Men 7 07:59:58 10:16:16 02:16:17 35
Teams Jacques Marias MBM Men 567 07:59:58 10:16:16 02:16:18 36
Teams Marc Epler Food Lover’s Market Men 636 07:59:58 00:00:00 DNF DNF
Teams Tuhafeni Hamundjebo Team RMB Elite 192 07:59:58 08:38:25 DNF DNF

Mens Teams - GC



Sport Ladies Claudia Suren 62 08:11:57 10:20:38 02:08:41 1

Sport Ladies Michelle Steenkamp 577 08:11:57 10:20:51 02:08:54 2

GM Wom Karin Brockmann 82 08:15:58 09:55:18 01:39:20 1

Master Women Monika Grossmann 21300 08:11:57 10:05:02 01:53:05 1

Master Women Marion Himmel 698 08:11:57 10:10:17 01:58:19 2

Open Women Michaela Ham 111 08:03:58 10:27:22 02:23:24 1

U14 Girls Rosemarie Thiel 21240 08:15:58 09:37:11 01:21:13 1

U14 Girls Anke Kahl 513 08:15:58 09:54:56 01:38:58 2

Grand Master Men Hans-Peter Drobisch 576 08:11:57 10:24:50 02:12:53 1

Sports Men Craig Cloete 776 08:11:57 09:48:03 01:36:06 1

Sports Men Roland Neuberg 653 08:11:57 09:48:08 01:36:11 2

Sports Men Wesley Pieters 133 08:11:57 09:48:27 01:36:29 3

Sports Men ANDRE CORNELISSEN 21309 08:11:57 09:53:22 01:41:25 4

Sports Men Ettiene Steenkamp 578 08:11:57 09:53:30 01:41:33 5

Sports Men Reino Greeff 397 08:11:57 09:53:45 01:41:48 6

Sports Men Mike H Baartman 395 08:11:57 09:53:46 01:41:49 7

Open Men Theuns Vd Westhuizen 522 08:11:57 09:58:26 01:46:28 8

Sports Men Pieter Liebenberg 49 08:11:57 09:59:12 01:47:15 9

Sports Men Johann Mouton 379 08:11:57 09:59:47 01:47:50 10

Open Men Franco Goddard Husselmann 751 08:11:57 10:20:28 02:08:31 11

Sports Men Claus Jendrissek 713 08:11:57 10:33:33 02:21:36 12

Master Men Greg Chase 184 08:03:58 09:48:06 01:44:08 1

Master Men Tiaan Nel 90 08:03:58 09:51:03 01:47:04 2

Master Men Giovanni Baumann 689 08:03:58 09:53:29 01:49:31 3

Master Men Kai Grossmann 21297 07:59:58 10:12:41 02:12:43 4

Master Men Sarel Boshoff 432 08:03:58 09:38:58 DNF DNF

Sports Ladies

Grand Master Women

Master Women

Open Women

Sports Men

Grand Master Men

U14 Girls

Master Men



Open Men Gerhard Breed 548 08:03:58 09:47:04 01:43:05 1

Open Men Theo Steenkamp 620 08:03:58 09:47:05 01:43:07 2

Open Men Philip Steyn 126 08:03:58 09:47:08 01:43:10 3

Open Men Allan Vivier 277 08:03:58 09:48:14 01:44:16 4

Open Men Theo Klein 494 08:03:58 09:48:24 01:44:26 5

Open Men Adriaan Maartens 100 08:03:58 09:48:33 01:44:35 6

Open Men Shanco Renton 482 08:03:58 09:52:58 01:49:00 7

Open Men Anthony Coomer 256 08:03:58 09:53:27 01:49:29 8

Open Men Jan De Vries 917 08:03:58 10:05:26 02:01:28 9

U10 Boys Hendrik Baartman 411 08:15:58 #N/A DNF DNF

U12 Boys Micah Chase 417 08:15:58 09:36:53 01:20:55 1

U12 Boys Daniël Hennes 480 08:15:58 09:37:27 01:21:29 2

U12 Boys Luke Coomer 1009 08:15:58 09:40:27 01:24:29 3

U14 Boys Marco Thiel 21299 08:11:57 09:48:01 01:36:04 1

U14 Boys Nathan Chase 418 08:11:57 09:48:02 01:36:04 2

U14 Boys Mike O Baartman 396 08:11:57 10:10:42 01:58:44 3

U14 Boys Franco Thiel 21504 08:11:57 10:14:30 02:02:32 4

U16 Boys Oskar Roeber 514 08:11:57 10:05:24 01:53:27 1

U16 Boys Walter Alpers 557 08:11:57 10:06:20 01:54:23 2

U16 Boys Michael Raad 21484 08:11:57 10:06:21 01:54:24 3

U16 Boys

Open Men

U10 Boys

U12 Boys

U14 Boys


